

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2024 MIN-

089

Version: 1 Name:

Type: Minutes

Status: Passed

File created: 6/7/2024

In control: Lakes & Watershed Commission

On agenda: Final action: 6/27/2024

Title: Minutes of the June 5, 2024 Lakes & Watershed Commission

Sponsors: Environment, Agriculture & Natural Resources Commi

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LWC 06-05-24

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/27/2024 1 Lakes & Watershed Commission approved

Minutes of the June 5, 2024 Lakes & Watershed Commission